Timetable

Friday, 1st of September

Start

12:00
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

Start

09:30
10:10
10:40
11:10
11:35

12:00

13:00
14:15
14:55
15:30
16:15
16:40
17:05
17:30

Start

09:30
10:10
11:00
11:35

12:00

13:00
14:15
15:00
15:35
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

End

13:00
18:00
14:25
14:55
15:25
15:55
16:25
16:55

End

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:55

13:00

14:00
14:45
15:15
15:55
16:35
17:00
17:25
18:00

End

09:50
10:40
11:25
11:55

13:00

14:00
14:40
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:50
17:20
18:00

Series

Lunch Break
Setup, Fahrerlagerbezug
Testing Session 1
Testing Session 2
Testing Session 3
Testing Session 4
Testing Session 5
Suzuki Cup Europe

Series

Suzuki Cup Europe
Croatian National Championship
PRTC (Pfister Racing Tourenwagen Challenge)
Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars
Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars

Lunch Break

Drag Racing
Suzuki Cup Europe
Demolaps
Croatian National Championship
PRTC
Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars
Suzuki Osterreich GmbH
Parade

Series

PRTC (Pfister Racing Tourenwagen Challenge)
Suzuki Cup Europe
Croatian National Championship
Showrun

Lunch Break

Drag Racing
PRTC (Pfister Racing Tourenwagen Challenge)
Suzuki Cup Europe

Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars
Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars

Suzuki Osterreich GmbH

Suzuki Osterreich GmbH

Parade

Session

Racing Series only
Racing Series only
Racing Series only
Racing Series only
Racing Series only
Free Practice

Session

Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
max. 30 cars
max. 30 cars

Racel

Race 1l
Race 1
max. 30 cars
Lead & Follow

Session

Qualifying 2
Race 2
Race 2

Race 2
Race 3
max. 30 cars
max. 30 cars
Lead & Follow
Lead & Follow
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Duration

01:00
05:00
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

Saturday, 2nd of September

Duration

00:30
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

01:00

01:00
00:30
00:20
00:25
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:30

Sunday, 3rd of September

Duration

00:20
00:30
00:25
00:20

01:00

01:00
00:25
00:30
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:30




