Timetable

V1 | 27.06.2023 | Subject to change

riday,	1st of	September			
Start	End	Series	Session		Duration
12:00	13:00	Lunch Break			01:00
L3:00	18:00	Setup, Fahrerlagerbezug			05:00
L4:00	14:25	Testing Session 1	Racing Series only		00:25
14:30	14:55	Testing Session 2	Racing Series only		00:25
15:00	15:25	Testing Session 3	Racing Series only		00:25
15:30	15:55	Testing Session 4	Racing Series only		00:25
16:00	16:25	Testing Session 5	Racing Series only		00:25
16:30	16:55	Suzuki Cup Europe	Free Practice		00:25
aturda	ay, 2nd	of September			
Start	End	Series	Session		Duration
		•	•	•	
09:30	10:00	Suzuki Cup Europe	Qualifying 1		00:30
10:10	10:30	Croatian National Championship	Qualifying 1		00:20
10:40	11:00	PRTC (Pfister Racing Tourenwagen Challenge)	Qualifying 1		00:20
11:10	11:30	Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars	max. 30 cars		00:20
11:35	11:55	Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars	max. 30 cars		00:20
L2:00	13:00	Lunch Break			01:00
L3:00	14:00	Drag Racing			01:00
L4:15	14:45	Suzuki Cup Europe	Race 1		00:30
14:55	15:15	Demolaps			00:20
15:30	15:55	Croatian National Championship	Race 1		00:25
16:15	16:35	PRTC	Race 1		00:20
16:40	17:00	Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars	max. 30 cars		00:20
17:05	17:25	Suzuki Österreich GmbH	Lead & Follow		00:20
17:30	18:00	Parade			00:30
ınday	, 3rd o	f September			
Start	End	Series	Session		Duration
00.70	00.50	DDTC (Dfister Daving Tourseyungen (h)	Qualifying 2		00.20
09:30	09:50 10:40	PRTC (Pfister Racing Tourenwagen Challenge)	Qualifying 2		00:20
10:10		Suzuki Cup Europe	Race 2 Race 2		00:30
L1:00 L1:35	11:25 11:55	Croatian National Championship Showrun	Race 2		00:25 00:20
L2:00	13:00	Lunch Break			01:00
13:00	14:00	Drag Racing			01:00
14:15	14:40	PRTC (Pfister Racing Tourenwagen Challenge)	Race 2		00:25
15:00	15:30	Suzuki Cup Europe	Race 3		00:30
15:35	15:55	Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars	max. 30 cars		00:20
16:00	16:20	Tracktime - Supercars, Tuning Cars	max. 30 cars		00:20
16:30	16:50	Suzuki Österreich GmbH	Lead & Follow		00:20
17:00	17:20	Suzuki Österreich GmbH	Lead & Follow		00:20
17:30	18:00	Parade			00:30